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CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00009

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
N1(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Martes

18

22

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00009

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Miércoles

18

22

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00009

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01379\

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Jueves

18

22

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00009

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Viernes

18

22

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00009

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Sabado

14

18

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00010

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Lunes

18

22

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00010

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Martes

18

22

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00010

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Miércoles

18

22

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00010

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Jueves

18

22

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00010

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Viernes

18

22

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00010

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Sabado

14

18

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00013

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Lunes

18

22

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA




CBS00013

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Martes

18

22

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00013

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Miércoles

18

22

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00013

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Jueves

18

22

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00013

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Viernes

18

22

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00013

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Sabado

14

18

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00024

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Lunes

18

22

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00024

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Martes

18

22

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00024

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Miércoles

18

22

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00024

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Jueves

18

22

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00024

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Viernes

18

22

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00024

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Sabado

14

18

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00375

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Lunes

18

21

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00375

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Martes

18

21

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00375

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Miércoles

18

21

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00375

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Jueves

18

21

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00375

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Viernes

18

21

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA

CBS00375

TEORICA

GEOMETRIA

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS024-
01(375)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-101

Sabado

14

17

20

71638327

CARLOS ALBERTO

RIOS

VILLA




CBS00379

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Lunes

18

21

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00379

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Martes

18

21

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00379

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
017379\

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Miércoles

18

21

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00379

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Jueves

18

21

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00379

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
017379\

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Viernes

18

21

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00379

TEORICA

CALCULO DIFERENCIAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS009-
01(379)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-102

Sabado

14

17

20

70084861

FRANCISCO

JARAMILLO

HERNANDEZ

CBS00382

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
N1(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Lunes

18

21

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00382

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Martes

18

21

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00382

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
N1(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Miércoles

18

21

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00382

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Jueves

18

21

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00382

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Viernes

18

21

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00382

TEORICA

CALCULO INTEGRAL

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS010-
01(382)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-104

Sabado

14

17

20

42885722

OLGA LUCIA

VILLA

VELASQUEZ

CBS00412

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Lunes

18

21

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00412

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Martes

18

21

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00412

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Miércoles

18

21

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00412

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Jueves

18

21

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00412

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Viernes

18

21

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA




CBS00412

TEORICA

ECUACIONES
DIFERENCIALES

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_CBS013-
01(412)

Sede Central Medellin

P17-106

Sabado

14

17

20

70085178

OSCAR

HIGUITA

RIVERA

CBS00413

TEORICA

METODOS NUMERICOS

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_ING01222 -01
(CBSNN413)

Sede Central Medellin

P13-206

Lunes

18

21

10

71291492

JUAN ESTEBAN

CALLE

MONTOYA

CBS00413

TEORICA

METODOS NUMERICOS

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_ING01222 -01
(CRSNN413)

Sede Central Medellin

P13-206

Martes

18

21

10

71291492

JUAN ESTEBAN

CALLE

MONTOYA

CBS00413

TEORICA

METODOS NUMERICOS

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_ING01222 -01
(CRS00413)

Sede Central Medellin

P13-206

Miércoles

18

21

10

71291492

JUAN ESTEBAN

CALLE

MONTOYA

CBS00413

TEORICA

METODOS NUMERICOS

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_ING01222 -01
(CRSNN413)

Sede Central Medellin

P13-206

Jueves

18

21

10

71291492

JUAN ESTEBAN

CALLE

MONTOYA

CBS00413

TEORICA

METODOS NUMERICOS

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_ING01222 -01
(CRS00413)

Sede Central Medellin

P13-206

Viernes

18

21

10

71291492

JUAN ESTEBAN

CALLE

MONTOYA

CBS00413

TEORICA

METODOS NUMERICOS

Grp CLASE
TEORICA.
SOL_ING01222 -01
(CRSNN413)

Sede Central Medellin

VIRTUAL

Sabado

11

10

71291492

JUAN ESTEBAN

CALLE

MONTOYA




